conditions associated with SUP 04:25: 

1. Total amount of floor area for all structures constructed on the parcel identified on 
County Tax Map 10, Section A, Parcel 54A that are used for the warehousing and 
distribution of equine related products shall not exceed fifteen thousand five hundred ten 
(15,510) square feet of interior floor area.  No business related structure may be 
constructed on the parcel identified as Tax Map 10, Section A, Parcel 68.  

2. At any one time, no more than fifteen (15) employees shall be permitted to work in the 
building or buildings constructed on County Tax Map 10 as Parcel 54A for the

[...]

shall be, set for that adjourned meeting. 

F.   Voting.  At any meeting of the Treasurers and Chief Investment Officers, each 

Treasurer or Chief Investment Officer entitled to vote on any matter coming before the meeting 

shall, as to such matter, have one vote, in person, for each two hundred fifty thousand ($250,000) 

dollars, or fraction thereof, invested in its name in the Trust Fund, based upon an annual 

weighted average during the previous fiscal year ending June 30.  Notwithstanding the preceding 

sentence, at any meeting held after the date the tenth (10